
 

Contact Details of Auditors 
 

Audit Firm Name Designation Email Address Telephone Number 

Deloitte Siah Weng Yew Partner wysiah@deloitte.com 62163112 

Deloitte Kenneth Leong Director keleong@deloitte.com 62163149 

EY Benjamin Chiang Partner Benjamin.Chiang@sg.ey.com   63098586 

EY Chris Lim Partner Chris.Lim@sg.ey.com 63096320 

EY                   Aloysius Fua                             Partner                                Aloysius.fua@sg.ey.com                                       63096406 

KPMG Daryl Pereira Partner darylpereira@kpmg.com.sg 64118116 

KPMG Wendy Lim Director wlim@kpmg.com.sg 64118263 

KPMG Gerard Toh Partner gtoh1@kpmg.com.sg 6213 2185 

PwC Kyra Mattar Partner kyra.mattar@pwc.com 9735 2506 

PwC See Hong Pek Partner hong.pek.see@pwc.com 9632 9364 

RSM Hoi Wai Khin Director hoiwaikhin@rsmsingapore.sg 65947880 
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